
2015 SCHEDULE – WORKERS’ COMPENSATION EDUCATION/TRAINING 
FOR CURRENT AND FUTURE EMPLOYERS AND THE GENERAL PUBLIC 

 
The Alaska Workers’ Compensation Division offers free education workshops for Alaskans to 
learn about legal requirements under the Alaska Workers’ Compensation Act.  The workshop 
also addresses the serious liability concerns for uninsured businesses and the businesses and 
individuals that contract with uninsured employers.  Advance sign up is not mandatory, but is 
very helpful for planning purposes and notification of unanticipated changes in schedule or 
conference room.  Please email wcfraud@alaska.gov or call (907) 269-4002 to sign up for a 
free workshop in your area, to request a presentation in your area, or ask general questions. 
 
ANCHORAGE DEPT OF LABOR BUILDING, 3301 EAGLE STREET – 2015 SCHEDULE: 
 

Day Date Time Location 

Tuesday January 13 10:00am-12:00pm Conference Room 208 

Tuesday March 10 10:00am-12:00pm Conference Room 208 

Tuesday May 19 10:00am-12:00pm Conference Room 208 

Tuesday July 14 10:00am-12:00pm Conference Room 208 

Tuesday September 15 10:00am-12:00pm Conference Room 208 
Thursday November 5 10:00am-12:00pm Conference Room 208 

 
 

FAIRBANKS DEPT OF LABOR BUILDING, 675 SEVENTH AVENUE – 2015 SCHEDULE: 
 

Day Date Time Location 

Wednesday February 4 10:00am-12:00pm Conference Room H-4 

Wednesday April 1 10:00am-12:00pm Conference Room H-4 

Wednesday September 23 10:00am-12:00pm Conference Room H-4 

Wednesday November 4 10:00am-12:00pm Conference Room H-4 
 

JUNEAU DEPT OF LABOR BUILDING, 1111 WEST 8th STREET – 2015 SCHEDULE:  
 

Day Date Time Location 

Wednesday February 18 10:00am-12:00pm Conference Room 303 

Wednesday April 29 10:00am-12:00pm DOLWD Commissioner’s 
Conference Room – 3rd Floor 

Wednesday September 30 10:00am-12:00pm Conference Room 303 

Wednesday November 18 10:00am-12:00pm Conference Room 303 
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